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Ⱥɍɓɚɜ əɌɍɚɜɌ 

 
 
 
ȹɌɍɚɜ Ɏ 2021 ɏ.   Ȼɜɚɏəɚɓ əɌ 2025 ɏ. 

 

Ȯɘɑɝɞɔɘɚ
ɝɞɨ ɓɐɌəɔɫ 
ɤɖɚɗɧ 

 
Ȯɘɑɝɞɔɘɚɝɞ

ɨ ɓɐɌəɔɫ 
ɤɖɚɗɧ (ɍɑɓ 
ɘɚɐɟɗɫɜəɧɡ 

ɖɗɌɝɝɚɎ)* 

 
ȼɌɝɣɑɞəɚɑ 

ɔɝɛɚɗɨɓɚɎɌəɔɑ (ɍɑɓ 
ɘɚɐɟɗɫɜəɧɡ 
ɖɗɌɝɝɚɎ*) 

 
ȹɌɍɚɜ Ɏ 2021 ɏ.   Ȼɜɚɏəɚɓ əɌ 2025 ɏ. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Ƚɛɑɢ. 
ɚɍɜɌɓ. 

 
ȰɑɘɚɏɜɌɠɔɣɑɝɖɔɑ 

ɚɝɚɍɑəəɚɝɞɔ ɟɣɌɥɔɡɝɫ (ɍɌɓɌ 
ɐɌəəɧɡ ɟɣɌɥɔɡɝɫ ɓɌ 2021-2022 ɏɏ.) 

 
Ⱦɑɘəɚɖɚɒɔɑ ɔ ɖɚɜɑəəɧɑ 

ɟɣɌɥɔɑɝɫ      ELL            BIPOC 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Ƚ əɔɓɖɔɘ 
ɐɚɡɚɐɚɘ 

Итого 420 (477) 707 632 66,5 % 75,5 % 14,8 % 6,4 % 35,0 % 69,3 % 41,4 % 

Lewis K-5 
Район 

Итого 

270 

270 

(276) 

(276) 

444 

444 

444 

444 

60,8 % 

60,8 % 

62,2 % 

62,2 % 

18,9 % 

18,9 % 

0,7 % 

0,7 % 

3,0 % 

3,0 % 

18,9 % 

18,9 % 

13,7 % 

13,7 % 

Marysville K-5 
Район 

Итого 

248 

248 

(300) 

(300) 

533 

533 

533 

533 

46,5 % 

46,5 % 

56,3 % 

56,3 % 

20,6 % 

20,6 % 

6,5 % 

6,5 % 

15,7 % 

15,7 % 

44,8 % 

44,8 % 

45,7 % 

45,7 % 


